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- 8,335 ha irrigable area
- 501 farm lots

355 small (8 ha)
medium (16-18 ha)
large (80-200 ha)

- Micro-irrigation
- Managed by a WUA
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Filter performance
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Main line performance



0

5

10

15

20

25

30

H
ea

d 
(m

)
Main line performance











Subunit performance
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Global performance analysis
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Global performance analysis

Farm lot c39.4
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Farm lot c14.3

Global performance analysis
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Semi structured
interview
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